2023-202000 L U o o O
Jdoboobooddd

Juoouboug

ooooouooood

WWW.cction.com



http://www.cction.com

googug

02023-20200 oo oboouoogogooboobobugooooooooo
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoobooboboodgd

0000000o0on http://www.cction.com/report/202308/392883.html

gbogoobggsoool 0gosooon Od+d 0ss5000

godoouoouood

00 00:400-700-9228(0 [0 [0 1) 010-69365838
O0000D: 010-69365838

Email: kefu@gonyn.com

goooobd

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.cction.com/report/202308/392883.html

Jooodootdboodd

OO0O00OPolystyreneD D OPSODODO0ODOOODODOOOOOOOOODDOOODOODDO

gogobobbobboooooobbobbbooooobobbbboooooobbo

gogobbobbboooooobbobboooogn
Ooob0ODbo0O00gOz023-20200 0o oobooooooobobobboooo

goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon

goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD

goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon

gooobobobbooooon
goobbbbuodgogubbobbbdooooobobbuooooooonooo

gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD

goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon

gogobbobbooooooboon

goooo

gogobooobobooooon

lLiggdggoboooood

11100000004

112000000040

11300000004

120000000004

130ggooobooobood

1310000

1320000

1330000

l4003-5000000b0b0b00000aad

141000

1420000

143000000040

144000000000

145000

1460000



14700000004

14800 0000000000O00OO
gogobbobbooooaoon
210000004
21100404000 nboo
21200000000
22000000000 nbobo
2210000

2220000

223000000

2240000

230 000000uoon
231000404dd
1oooooobooo
2000000aaf
23200000000
1wogogooooo
2000000040

U0 2023-20200 0 0gdgonoooood
l0booogooooooboopo
li1ugogogooo
dl20gogobobooobood
200000000 bobboEed
210ogoonbon
220000goboooood
30 ouoobooboooso
dlggugoooood
2000upobooobog
dJVugugooooood
d00o0oooooooboobooTO
di1ugogobooood
420000000000



d3bdugouoooooood
gooboobboooogn
41202320200 OO0 oooood
4110000000000
4120000000000
4130000000000
42202320200 000D ObOoOOoooogn
42100 0000ooboobooboobog
A2000000goboooood
42300 00000obobooboobog
43202320200 0000 oooogd
4A310000000oooobn
A320000duguoobon

43300 00000oooobon
A4000000O0O000oooobn
ASO0O0ODODOOO000OOUobDbon
goggobbobboooooon
slbboooooooboobooboog
sliuggogoboooood
sl20gopopbobobbooood
5.22023-202000 00 000D ODODOOOO
5.212023-20200 OO ooooboOon
5.2.22023-20200 DO gogonoon
5.232023-20200 OO doooobboobobogd
532023-202000 DO ODOOUuooooobon
sdlggudooboobbooooond
1wogoooobooo
2000000040
gvooooooon
s32000upopbobooboboooood
1oogogon

200000



WO ood

AD00ODoDOOOD

sbnoog

eoonoog
gogooboobbouooooobboon
6.12023-20200 0 0D O ODOO000oooboon
6l11udugggoon

61200000000

6130 000gnonon

61400000000
6.22023-20200 U OO ODOOouooogonoon
e2l1000doobobobbooooon
220000 gupooboooooad
62300 00dopooobooog
6.32023-202000 U DO ODOOouoooogooboon
3l uopooooooood
3200000 oooogd

330 uuopooooooood
6.42023-20200 U 00D OODLOOO0oooooboon
64100000000

64200000000

64300000000

64400000000

650000 0g

es10gugooooog
6.5.22023-20200 O OO

oD O0DbODbObO/MmubDOonog
6610000/0000
6.6.22023-20200 DO O O/0000O0O0ODbDODO
663000000/ 00D0bDO0On

70 bobOobo/ouooonog
6.7.12023-20200 OO oo



/200 00gpopooboooooad
10404d

200000

WO OO0

A000
6.7.32023-20200 U O DO O0O/OD0O0OO0DOOO
/400 gooobooooood
goobbobobbooooooobon
100o0oogoooooboo
7110000gooon
1200000000

7130 000ooon
r140000gooo
7200000000
2100000000
72200000000
2300000000
72400000000

(30000 gad
r310gooooon
3200000000
r33uooonon
r3400000onon
4000000000
r41ugoooooo
4200000000
r430gogogonon
44000000 nb0n
(SO0b0ougogoogoobooood
goobobobbboooooobobbobood
gliunougoogobn
glLiuoognd



glz2iliuudunonon
g2000buuuuouoobbobbod
g2l1uduugnonono
g220JUudunoon
g23blduuunonon
g240JU0U0ObnDbO

g250 o non

g3l bnououooogn

g4l buguoooboooboobod
g4l100dUuuoobon
g42000d0gnonbn
g430Uuupoboooboog
g44llJUUgnonn

g4A450 0 00bn0oOoOo/ObDDOd

gs o uugognd
gogoobbobbboooooooboboon
l1bbboudguuoobobobod
gliuoooboboobog
glz2u0uugobbooood
130U ugooboboooboog

92000 uuugugobswoTud
921000000uobobbobosh
922000000 nbbobbowd

9230 00dpoboboobooboogon

92400 00000O0DODOOOTO
3bbouoouuoobbobboboooad
9310004ggd

932000000

9330 uuggnd

93400000
goobbobbouoooobbbbodd
lni1ddoooobobobbooooooon



101100000000
101200000000
101300000 oog
101400000000

20000 obooogooooobon
102100000000
102200000000
102300000000
102400000000

o300 oboooooooobon
103100000004
103200000000
103300000 oog
103400000000

o400 gobboooboooooooobn
104100000000
104200000000
104300000000
104400000000
losS5000doobobobbobooooooooDon
105100000000
105200000000
105300000000
105400000000
loeludooboobooogond
106100000000
106200000000

1063000 00OOO0
106400000000
l70gdgoboobboooooobn
107100000000
107200000000



10730000 oog

107400000000
osududoooooooooogobon
108100000 OO0O

1082000 00OO0O

10830 00O OOOO

1084000 0O0OOOUT

oo bbbooooooooo
10100000000

109200000000

109030000 g

100400000000
leooooguoboobobougoguouoooo
1010100000000

1010200000000

1010300000 O0Ogd

1010400000000
godbb2023-2200 000 O0ooObOooooooooon
11.12023-20200 DD O goooooon
11.1.12023-20200 U O OO D ODOoOOd
11.1.22023-20200 U O OO OOooog
11.1.32023-20200 U O OO Oooooogg
11.1.42023-20200 U U OO ooooogoan
11.22023-20200 DO 0o ooobood
11.2.12023-20200 U O OO DO ODOOOU
11.2.22023-20200 U O O OO oooood
11.2.32023-20200 U U 0o ooooooooon
11.32023-20200 OO0 oooooon
11.3.12023-202000 U U 0o oooogg
11.3.22023-20200 U O O Ooooooog
11.3.32023-20200 U O oo ooogg
godbz023-2200 000 OOoDOoodooooon



riIODOOOOOOOOOOO
1211000000040
121200000000
121300000000
2000000000000
12210000000
122200000000
122300000000
rIVOO0O0O0O0OOOO00on
1231000000000
1232000000000
1233000000000
1234000000000
1235000000000
1236000000000
1237000000000
godnbz023-20200 oo oooooggd
BlOdooooooooboog
1311000004
1312000000
1313000004
1314000000
1315000000
Bile000D0OOUO
B2000000000000000
132100000000
132200000000

B230 0000000000
1B32400000000000
B25000000000000000O00O
BI3OUOOoboooooogod
BAOOOOOOODOO



134.12023-202000 U O OO0 ooooag
134.22023-20200 D D 00 0oooooooog
goooobooooooo
1410000000000
u20000000000000
U3000oooooon
143100000000

143200000000

143300000000

goggogo

goooobooogo
godoouoougooug
guboobouoooooo
000202320200 D00 0ogooooooo
Ugodo2023-20200 D0 gouoooooogag
godoguodgouoougougo
gubobobbooooooooood
godoguodgouoougougo
gubobobbooooooooood
godoguodgouoougougo
Ugoo2023-20200 D0 dgouooooooag
00202320200 000 oooooooooo
goob2023-20200 0o ooogoooy
00202320200 00 0oooooooooo
Uon2023-20200 0o ooooga
U002023-20200 D00 gogoooon
Uoo2023-20200 JOgoouooooga
0000000 &hellip;&hellip;

000000 http://www.cction.com/report/202308/392883.html



http://www.cction.com/report/202308/392883.html

